SPECIFICATION SHEET
MAYA-WS-12W
DESCRIPTION
MAYA-WS Wall mounted luminaire finished in a sand grey
coated aluminum. Suitable for the front door, fences and
pathway illumination.
Tél: 844-301-CBNA (2262)450 Montée de Liesse
Montréal, QC H4T 1N8 Email: info@colorbeamlighting.com
Colorbeam Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue
any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.
MAYA WALL SCONCES ROUND
MODEL CODES DESCRIPTION
MAYA-WS-W30K-12W-SG LED Wall Sconce White, Sand
Grey, 3000K, 12W, 24V, IP54
MAYA-WS-W40K-12W-SG LED Wall Sconce White, Sand
Grey, 4000K, 12W, 24V, IP54
MAYA-WS-W60K-12W-SG LED Wall Sconce, White, Sand
Grey, 6000K, 12W, 24V, IP54
   DIMENSIONS
Wattage 12W
Color /CCT 3000K, 4000K & 6000K
CRI 80
LED COB-Epistar
Input Voltage 24 VDC / Cable 20 cm
Luminaire Dimensions Diameter: Ø 5.90” / Ø 150mm Height: 1.96” / 50mm
Fixture Finish Surface is coated with sand gray electrostatic powder
Fixture Material Made of die-casting aluminum and acrylic
Compatible Driver DRV-SRPC2108-24-200CVF
Working Temperature 20 ±40°C
IP Grade IP54
Lifespan 50,000 Hours
Warranty 3 Year Limited Warranty
Waterproof IP65 3 Year Limited
 Warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
Rina Durante